COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition

April 4, 2023 - 2023 Consolidated Election.

Receipt For:	Melody Saperston 2791 Leonard Ln North Aurora, IL, 60542
Filed: Decemb	per 12, 2022 at 8:30:00 AM. SD 1 2 9
Office: FOR N Party: Nor	MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM
The following	have been received:
✓	Statement of Candidacy
	Loyalty Oath
√	Petition Pages 1-7
	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
Received fro	om: Melody Saperston
I	By: Deputy Clerk
	John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 12/12/2022	2 8:52:48AM

Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Date: 12 000 2022

ATTACHTO	PETITION	
~ ~ 1 1 ~ ~ ~ 1 1 ~ ~ ~	, , <u> </u>	

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1A

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

	<u></u>
NAME:	office:
Why saleson	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:year unexpired term
ADDRESS - ZIP CODE:	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:
2791 Learand M	west Aurora School
nogh Awaa IL 60542	Mastrict 129
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	following this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	NAME CHANGED ON
(List all names during last 3 years)	(List date of each name change)
STATE OF HUNDIS	DEC.
STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS.	in the second se
County of	<u> </u>
	01 6 8 1 9
1 Melody Sale 15-100 bein	ng first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at
ZFG1_Leonad_Ln, in the City, Village, Ur	incorporated Area of 100th Auroxo
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service)	Zip Code, in the County of
Va	ified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of 10000 OF ESTICATOR	(Name of City, Village or Special District)
to be voted upon at the election to be held on 2	0.2.2-/date of election) and that I am legally qualified
· 1	
to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close	
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I herel	by request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.	
	Signature of Candidate)
Mar L. C	Doc 102022
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Model Sapers to (Name of Candidate	before me, on Dec. 10, 2022 (insert month, day, year)
·	O
ç	Kistin Worker Long
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTIN W SCHULTZ	(Notary Public's Signature)
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS }	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:04/30/24	

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested. Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-10

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United	States	Οŧ	America
--------	--------	----	---------

State of Illinois

SS.

United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.

Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Melody Sepenston before me, (plame of Candidate)

on Dec. 10, 2022 (insert month, day, year)

÷

(Notary Public's Signature)

(SEAL)

This will be returned to you when the statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act.

The statement was filed as of this date:

 \mathbf{r}

RECEIVED AND FILED ON:

DEC 12 2022

KANE COUNTY CLERK

Date to be entered by County Clerk

Type or Hand Print Legibly

Your Name Cape 500	
Office or position of employment for which this statement is	MANCH 12
1877 W. Nower Place Mailing Address	
City State	Zip Code

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing by May 1. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.

Location:

719 S. Batavia Ave. Bldg. B

Geneva, IL 60134

Mailing Address:

Kane County Clerk

Attn: EIS

719 S. Batavia Ave. Geneva, IL 60134

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO		• -	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
<u>DEST AUTOM</u> SCHOOL	. DISTRICT NUMBER 12°	<u>9 m Koune</u>	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (or more) (or 10% or more) (or 59 who resides at 239)	% or more) of the voters residing with	nin said district, heret ne City, Village, Uninc	
of MOCHA ANOTO (If unine	orporated, list municipality that ;	provides postal service) in Township	Harlben	in said
district shall be a candidate for the office o		of the Board of Education (or		•
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat	ed Election to be held on 🕰	<u>∩\ </u>	ection).	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	ired term is stated here: 4	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN1 ali names dwing last 3 years)	FIL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1.9/1	MARK T. SAPERSTON	2791 (EONANS LAIS	201217 IL	KANG
2 May polate	Mark White	2759 Leonar LN	N. Aulota	KANE
911 2	Rabuet Ganzaliz	301 Peoinic -1	AUROUS	Kane
1	Rochardkerg	731 Thomas Are	N, Bvan	Kore
and sund	Julie Stane	205 Willwood Dr.	N. AVRORA"	Kane
6 Myelada	Ansela Smitz	4 HATHAWay CROS	Sugar Sive"	Kane
Will South	Michael SMAL	be Briangete Cir	Suga Gove"	Kac
Value transfort	Valerie Brown Du	Kestra 306 Waclan	N. Agurara	! Kane
"ana Gorga les	JAnna CGonzal	es 1638 Star Grass		Kane
10. Jan 8. Joseph	Ira O. Lathan	569 Manor PL	Aunonin	Kane
State of ILUNOIS	}			
county of <u>Kane</u>) SS.,)			
. Nebody Soyersbon	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at $2791L6$	somal	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	och hucoa	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
code] <u>20542</u> , County of <u>Voure</u>	State of	that I am 18	years of age or olde	er (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	f the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated,		11. 1.	1 _	
		Mount		
	lad Sonanchon	1 £',	's \$fgnature) Macada '⊃_	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $M \varrho$	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on the line	errmonth, day, year)	
£	·····	Kint 120	1. 2	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTIN W SCHULTZ		Kirtin Wal	blic's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF II MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:0	LINOIS SHEET NO.	1	*	

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
<u>, DEST ALARNO</u> SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 17	9 in <u>Koure</u>	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5%	% or more) of the voters residing with	he City, Village, Uninc	orporated Area
pf 157 A A A DO (If uninco	orporated, list municipality that p	provides postal service) In Township		
district shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (o		(full terrh) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate			ection).	
A Full Torm is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	F5.1, complete the following (this lat	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot) "IL NAME CHANGED ON		
(List a	I names during last 3 years)	(List date o	f each name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) /	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Whitney han two	Whether Martino	5 Mossfield Ct.	Suga grove	Kane
7	Per Matro	5 Moss fre dt	Sign Gome "	Lac
3 Torol tick	Carol Fick	221 Long Ave.	N. Aur "	Kane
1 CHE aun	Jeff Warsse	2768 Leonard	N. AU	Kanl
5 Hipming from	Stephanie Lo	2920 McDuffee	N. Aurora	Kane
6. Somo Tor	James Leo	2920 Mc Duffee	N. Autora "	Kane
T.U AM	Marlen Hurtable	535 Bennett Dr	N. Aurora. II	Kane
8. Cotte	Ernesto Gambon	535 Bennott Dr	N. Aurora "	Kane
9. June DW	DeannineDayar	4.44	n. aurora "	Lane
The literature of the literatu	Christoper Dingman	448 Bennett Dr	N. Avara	Kano
State of MINO15	<u>,</u> ,,,,			
County of <u>Kome</u>) \$8.)			
Thomas somewhen	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 2791 Le	<u>vomal V</u>	<u>) </u>
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of 100	ah Awasa	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code LOSAZ County of Can	State of	that I am 1	8 years of age or olde	er (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that to more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pet	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	f the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	link L.		
		LA COLLONS	's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by $\underline{\mathcal{M}}$	lody Saperston (Name of Circulator)	before me, on(Ins	ert month, day, year)	
******		dita 111	000	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEA KRISTIN W SCHU		/YUSUN W	ublic's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE MY COMMISSION EXPIRI	OFILLINOIS } SHEET NO.	<u>Z</u>	U	

X...BIND HERE...X

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER

Suggested Revised March 2019

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

SBE No. P-7

(school district number 129COUNTY, ILLINOIS or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition that who resides at 🚣 n the ⊊ity, Village, Unincorporated Area (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in Township of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (full term) or district shall be a candidate for the office of (date of election). (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on A Full Torm is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each name change) (List all names during last 3 years) STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR VOTER'S PRINTED NAME COUNTY VILLAGE (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) RR NUMBER NAME (optional) NOWA ٦IL Kane AURARA North Aurora Kane. ,IL Avor Sugar ,IL North Aurica 2791 Leonard In 008AC1.1) Noth North Autorall State of SS. (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip City/Village/Unincorporated Area of IIIINDIC Code)(COD) 2-County of that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of State of_ age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by Melwy 10,2022 before me, on (insért month, day, year). OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL) KRISTIN W SCHULTZ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:04/30/24 SHEET NO.

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	100	\sim 1/ \sim -			
·, ,,	DISTRICT NUMBER $\sqrt{2}$	% or more) of the voters residing with		Y, ILLINOIS by petition that	
TE TO THE STORY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	who resides at 2	in trovides postal service) in Township	ne City, Village, Uninc		
district shall be a candidate for the office of	member	of the Board of Education (or			
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidate	ed Election to be held on	(date of ele	ection).;		
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	red torm is stated here:———————————————————————————————————	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List a	UN1 II nemes d⊯ing <u>last 3 ye</u> ars)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)		
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	10	
1 / hon	Left Craig	1861 Kousington Co	"Awora"	Bond	
2 Dollana Neukirch	Drana New Cola	875 Hankes Rd	Aurora."	Kane	
3 June Back	Jume Sparth	1309 Garfield Ave	Phunya "	Yano	
4. Ci/Janen	Eric Amew	(ZII Garlield Ave	Autora	Kane	
De Flato	TIFFANGGUTHRIE	2446 DETERPED DR	AURORA "	Kane	
Miles I	Mother Game	2446 Dearfield Dr	Awara	Kane	
This Rens	Lisa Kerns	731 Thomoson Are	North Lynn, "	Kane	
8 V	Kathan Glesan	33& Timber Octor	Doth Don'	Come	
9/1	BRENT GIESEN	338 TINGER ONES DR	Warn Account	Kaus	
man lute	Jen Lolle	744 Skeow+ Ave	N. Gwora "IL	Kane	
State of ILLINOIS)				
county of Vouce) ss.					
I. Melody Sale Borgirculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 279 / Leonard M. in the					
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	DAYN ALLACE	(if unincorporated, list municipality	y that provides postal	service) (Zip	
Code) (XFAZ County of Y A	State of	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	9 years of age or olde	er (or 17 years of	
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	t the persons so	
signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.					
a hold with the					
Circulator's Signature)					
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Melody Saperston before me, on Dec. 10, 2022					
- V	(Name of Circulator)		ert month, day, year)		
~~~~~~~		Kings MI	Ch. D		
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEA	LTZ }	Notary Pu	iblic's Signature)	 -	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE O		4	- · •		

SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	1 6	\	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER
WOST KUNDO SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 12	<u> 1 in Yaar</u>	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS
OF AUTOR (If uninc	who resides at	provides postal service) in Township	ne City, Village, Uninc	corporated Area
listrict shall be a candidate for the office of	i i	of the Board of Education (or	· · ·	(full t erm) or
vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl	<u>A</u> 1	(date of ele year unexpired term	ction).	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5.1, complete the following (this inf	formation will appear on the ballot)		
	ll names during last 3 years)	· ····	each name change)	
. NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Vm Doan	Jen Dosch	BD Hadrofuela	-NA IL	Kare
2. Of 1797	CHEIS Dosch	4	e, ili	· ·
3. W.	Bill, Lambert	84 Pinelill	NA	KANC
4	Not Sol	337 HZ/20	NA "	Tr
- End	Glizonen Sum	337 thiloso,	" AU	Kane
6 Z Bylo	Kevin Bell	910 Pheasant Hill	r NA "	Kone
Charles Bell	Charles Bell	11	NA	1/am
* Bleekin	Beelin Letzenbas	141 Domosolo	Axon	10000
3 / W 4 / L	Michael Ropplewell	363 Wildwood Or.	N.A.	Kony
1 There Papplewell	Julie Popplewell	363Wildwood Dr	N. Award	Kane
State of 410015)			
County of <u>Koune</u>) SS.		ı	
nefred as health	Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at 2791 LG	sonal L	in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	1944 AUDIG	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code OFA2 County of VOING ge and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I nore than 90 days preceding the last day	am a citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my	eet were signed in n knowledge and belie	ry presence, no f the persons so
signing were at the time of signing the pe espective residences are correctly stated,		litical division in which the candidate.	e is seeking elective. 	office, and thei
		14bdy Disk	s Sīgnature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Mc	Clody Saperston (Name of Circulator)		O, 2022 ert month, day, year)	.
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEA	117 \$	Knotin We	hu blic's Signatura	<u> </u>
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	OFILLINOIS \$ E8:04/30/24 \$ SHEET NO.	5	J)

SBE No. P-7

THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER SCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 12 COUNTY, ILLINOIS or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition that who resides at 2-41 in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in Township of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) (full term) or district shall be a candidate for the office of date of election). (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on year unexpired term A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change) STREET ADDRESS OR NAME VOTER'S PRINTED CITY, TOWN OR COUNTY VILLAGE (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) RR NUMBER NAME (optional) l Baratza 157EU427 .IL นหวกส JL. <u>.</u>][. State of _-SS. Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip City/Village/Unincorporated Area of 1 , State of IMOIS Code) 10 2 County of that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Melody (Mame before me, on (Insert month, day, year) OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL) KRISTIN W SCHULTZ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS SHEET NO. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:04/30/24

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO	DUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVER	
V <u>NSA AMYON</u> school	. DISTRICT NUMBER 129	gin Kane	COUNT	Y, ILLINOIS	
yelan Soversion	who resides at $2\overline{-}$		ie City, Village, Uninc	orporated Area	
		provides postal service) in Township			
district shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (or		rull term) or	
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	- 35	year unexpired term	onony.		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 6/1/ FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot) FIL NAME CHANGED ON			
(List a	all names during last 3 years)	(List date of	each name change)	····	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 2 2 2	NAME (optional)	1298 deerfath Cil	AUYOYa"	Kone	
Hayrie Henry	THOUGHT HEINIG	415 BENNEM DA	J. Aurona	Kave	
3 Pane la Wal	Pamela Weakman		<u> </u>	Kare	
4. July Long	Ingrid Roney	210 hebraule Blud	Aurora "	Kane	
5. J. M.	Joseph Neskird	875. Harko Rd	A.6000	KANE	
E ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Lynne Jaros	2863 Lamard La	10. Quora	Kane	
1 Alla Arr	WES JAROS	2863 LEONARD LA	N. AutoRa	KANL	
8 Ston	Steve Kish	2326 Or ct	N. Aurora "	Kane	
9 Crull land	Colleen Lorenz	181 Stillwaler Ct	Aurora "	Vane	
10. Hauser n. Harry	Laura Harris	2013 ROCKWOOD LA	N.Auror	Kane	
State of <u>Illinois</u>))	*			
County of KOUNE)		ı	ì	
· Wholy saferson	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 2791 L	eaard	, in the	
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	AP HMDO	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip	
Code MA County of LONE	State of <u>I</u>	18 that I am 18	years of age or olds	r (or 17 years of	
more than 90 to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 to preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the one of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.					
1 bolivation					
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Melody Saperston before me, on Dec. 10, 2022					
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Me	(Name of Circulator)	(inse	ert month, day, year)		
£110168		11.	5 4 4		
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SE	EAL S	Mustin WS	blic's Signature)		
NOTARY PUBLIC - STAT MY COMMISSION EXPI	EOFILLINOIS 2	1	J		